TRACK CABLES
225www.elettrotekkabel.com
GAALTHERM® 180 C UL
Continuously fl exible high temperature control cable
with numbered cores, and overall copper screen, 0,6/1 kV UL/CSA 1000 V
CE
Construction:
Conductor: fl exible tinned copper conductor Cl. 6,

Part no.
No.of cores
x cross section
n x mm2
Outer-Ø
ca.mm
± 10%
Copper
weight
kg/km
Cable
weight approx.
kg/km
AWG
no.*)
51090H4L010A12 1 x 4 7 54,6 - 12
51090H4L010A08 1 x 10 9 118,7 - 8
51090H4L010A3C 1 x 95 22 456 - 3/0
51090H4L010A4C 1 x 120 23,5 2289,3 - 4/0
51090H40031A16 3G1,5 8,5 63,8 115 16
51090H40041A16 4G1,5 9 80,4 140 16
51090H40051A16 5G1,5 10 98,3 170 16
51090H40071A16 7G1,5 11,5 147,6 250 16
51090H40031A14 3G2,5 10 98,5 170 14
51090H40041A14 4G2,5 11,3 142,1 230 14
51090H40051A14 5G2,5 12,4 171,9 270 14
51090H40071A14 7G2,5 14,4 229,2 370 14
51090H40041A12 4G4 13 206,4 310 12
51090H40051A12 5G4 14,3 253,2 390 12
51090H40071A12 7G4 17 368 550 12
51090H40041A10 4G6 15,5 297,9 460 10
51090H40051A10 5G6 17,5 388 570 10
51090H40071A10 7G6 20,5 519,5 790 10
51090H40041A08 4G10 18 485,6 690 8
51090H40051A08 5G10 20 594,9 830 8
51090H40041A06 4G16 21,8 747,7 1010 6
51090H40051A06 5G16 24,3 922,4 1260 6